Ball Valves and Pneumatic Ball Valves  E-03
Ball Valves and
Pneumatic Ball Valves
10B Series: 10,000 psig (690 bar)
15B Series: 15,000 psig (1034 bar)
20B Series: 20,000 psig (1379 bar)
E-02  Ball Valves and Pneumatic Ball Valves
Contents

15BSS- 9-6-2DFF
15BSS- 9-6-2DDFF
Ordering Information and Dimensions (continued)
15BSS-FNS6-6-2
20B
15B
15BSS-FNS6-6-2D
15BSS-FNS8-6-2
15BSS-FNS8-6-2D
20BSS-MF4 -1-4
20BSS-MF6 -1-4
20BSS-MF9 -1-4
20BSS-HF4 -1-4
20BSS-HF6 -1-4
20BSS-HF9 -1-4
20BSS-MF6-6-1
20BSS-MF9-6-1
20BSS-MF12-6-1
15,000 (1034)

15BSS- 9-6-2DFF
15BSS- 9-6-2DDFF
Ordering Information and Dimensions (continued)
15BSS-FNS6-6-2
20B
15B
15BSS-FNS6-6-2D
15BSS-FNS8-6-2
15BSS-FNS8-6-2D
20BSS-MF4 -1-4
20BSS-MF6 -1-4
20BSS-MF9 -1-4
20BSS-HF4 -1-4
20BSS-HF6 -1-4
20BSS-HF9 -1-4
20BSS-MF6-6-1
20BSS-MF9-6-1
20BSS-MF12-6-1
15,000 (1034)